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Upcoming Events 

May 15: First Communions 

 

May 22: Parish Celebration after the 9:00 am Mass 

 

June 17: Ordinations at St. Thomas Aquinas Seminary, 

Dilwyn, Va 

 

2nd Collection Schedule: 

May 1: Vocations 

May 8: Building & Maintenance Fund 

May 15: Ridgefield Priory 

May 22: Building & Maintenance Fund 

May 29: St. Christopher’s Mission (please make checks 

payable to “St. Christopher’s Mission”) 

 

Sanctuary Lamp Intentions:  

May 1-7: Joan & Vic Arnao 

May 8-14: Patrick Young per Margaret Mary Young 

May 15-22: Ashlynd Brown per Matt Brown 

May 22-28: Spero Family per Pat Spero 

May 29-June 4: Patrick Hansen per the Hansen Family 

 

15 Decades of the Most Holy Rosary for the intentions 

of the Parish & Parishioners will be recited each 

Wednesday at the church at 7:00 pm 

 

If anyone needs or can provide a ride to/from church, or 

knows someone who may need a ride, please 

contact a member of the Holy Name Society.  

Currently, there is a parishioner in Ridge who needs a 

ride. 
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Monthly Mass Schedule 
 

Sun. Aug. 1: 10th Sunday after Pentecost: 

7:00 am Low Mass 

9:00 am High Mass 

 

Fri. Aug. 6: First Friday 

Mass at 7:00 pm followed by All Night Adoration 

 

Sat. Aug. 7: First Saturday (For the intentions of the 

deceased members of the Holy Name Society) 

Benediction & Reposition of the Blessed Sacrament and 

Mass at 8:00 am 

 

Sun. Aug. 8: 11th Sunday after Pentecost 

7:00 am Low Mass 

9:00 am Low Mass followed by Benediction of the 

Blessed Sacrament 

 

Monday Aug. 9-Friday Aug. 13: Mass at 8:00 am 

 

Sat. Aug. 14: Vigil of the Assumption: 8:00 am Mass 

 

Sunday, Aug. 15: Feast of the Assumption of the Blessed 

Virgin Mary 

7:00 am Low Mass 

9:00 am Sung Mass 

 

Sat. Aug. 21: St. Jane Frances de Chantal: 8:00 am Mass 

 

Sunday, Aug. 22: 13th Sunday after Pentecost 

7:00 am Low Mass 

9:00 am Low Mass 

 

Sat. Aug. 28: 8:00 am Low Mass 

 

Sun. Aug. 29: 14th S 

Mary the Month of Our Lady 

Mary It is a well-known devotion, to consecrate to most 

holy Mary the month of May, as the most beautiful and 

florescent month of the whole year. This devotion has 

long prevailed throughout Christendom; and it is 

common here in Rome, not only in private families, but 

as a public devotion in very many churches. Pope Pius 

VII, in order to animate all Christian people to the 

practice of a devotion so tender and agreeable to the 

most blessed Virgin, and calculated to be of such great 

spiritual benefit to themselves, granted, by a Rescript of 

the Segretaria of the Memorials, March 21, 1815 (kept in 

the Segretaria of his Eminence the Cardinal-Vicar), to all 

the faithful of the Catholic world, who either in public or 

in private should honour the Blessed Virgin with some 

special homage or devout prayers, or other virtuous 

practices. 

Taken from the Raccolta 

 

New Location for the St. Christopher’s  

 

Hotel Belleclaire 

2175 Broadway 

(Broadway & 77th, Upper West Side) 

New York, NY 10024 

10th Floor 

3:30 pm Confessions 

4:00 pm Mass 

 

 

Monthly Schedule 
 

Sun. May 1: Feast of St. Joseph the Worker/Good Shepherd 

Sunday 

7:00 am: Low Mass 

9:00 am: Sung Mass 

 

Fri. May 6: First Friday 

7:00 pm Mass followed by Exposition of the Blessed 

Sacrament & All-Night Adoration 

Sat. May 7: First Saturday 

8:00 am: Benediction & Reposition of the Blessed Sacrament 

followed by Mass (Memorial Mass for Doria Frank) 

 

Sun. May 8: 3rd Sunday after Easter 

7:00 am: Low Mass 

9:00 am: Low Mass 

 

Sat. May 14: Our Lady on Saturdays/St. Boniface 

8:00 am Mass 

 

Sunday, May 15: 4th Sunday after Easter 

7:00 am: Low Mass 

9:0 am: Sung Mass & First Communions 

 

Sat. May 21: Our Lady on Saturdays 

8:00 am Mass 

 

Sun. May 22: 5th Sunday after Easter 

7:00 am: Low Mass 

9:00 am: Low Mass 

 

Th. May 26: Ascension Thursday: Holyday of Obligation 

8:00 am: Low Mass 

7:00 pm: Low Mass 

 

Sat. May 28: St. Augustine of Canterbury 

8:00 am Mass 

 

Sun. May 29: Sunday after the Ascension 

7:00 am: Low Mass 

9:00 am: Low Mass 

 


